

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7263/2005

CHHABIL DASS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAPPU

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. SS. Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Court. Counter has been already filed.

Therefore, list before the Hon'ble

a Kumar)

(B. Sudheendr

gistrar

Re